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TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM ESF

PERCY DA SILVA BRANDAO
MIRIAN PEREIRA DA SILVA
RAQUEL DE LOURDES PEREIRA

JEOVANA DA SILVA

ALINE D" ANGELA DE MOURA

ELIZETE MARIA DE OLIVEIRA

PRISCILLA DA CRUZ

142 JOSILAINE APARECIDA NUNES

152 SILMARA RODRIGUES NASCIMENTO MEDEIROS
5 MAYARA LETICIA PEREIRA
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O o

ANGELA MARIA LAMBERT MARTINS

182 VANIA APARECIDA DA SILVA

192 ROSELI DE LIMA

202 SAMANTA APARECIDA AMARAL

21° BARBARA RIBEIRO SANTOS DA COSTA

222 ANDRESSA ARAUJO

DATA NASCIMENTO

11/02/1963
15/05/1978
07/11/1980

06/11/1980
23/09/1973

24/10/1980

29/08/1982
20/07/1969
05/04/1976
21/08/1976
08/12/1991
12/12/1977
10/12/1979
18/08/1983

13/03/1976
09/02/1993
07/10/1965
17/05/1968
15/05/1975
07/05/1986

29/12/1989
10/07/1995
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232 KELLY APARECIDA DA CUNHA 11/03/1997

242 YARA CRISTINA ALMEIDA DA SILVA 12/07/2000
25¢ ANA CRISTINA ANDRADE MOREIRA 23/09/1978
262 29/01/1985
27° ALESSANDRA MARTINS DE ALMEIDA 15/07/1985
282 LUCIANA CRSTINA DE MOURA 19/09/1985
299 MARA APARECIDA DE FREITAS 26/11/1987

JOSIANE APARECIDA MACEDO 10/08/1988
31¢ CLAUDINAN OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 22/11/1994

320 ADRIANA DA SILVA BRANDAO 22/09/1996

330 10/07/1998
349 RAFAELA VITORIA PEREIRA DA SILVA 20/08/1999
35¢ 00/01/1900
26/09/1965
372 20/05/1971
31/08/1974
25/06/1978
23/03/1978

419 INGRID VENTURINI MACHADO 19/05/1979
429 ELISANDRA APARECIDA DA COSTA 14/04/1983

21/07/1983
13/09/1983
17/08/1984
27/06/1985
: 11/02/1986
E CARINA ESPINAR 17/05/1989
28/06/1989
29/03/1990
512 sk s

52° DIONATHA KELLIN DO CARMO 30/04/1991
53¢ MARIANA ROSA MUCC] 21/11/1991

MARIA ISABELA DA SILVA 14/02/1992
559 PALOMA DA CRUZ ALVES 09/12/1992

I

DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO

DESCLASSIFICADA

N
n.
' %
]
e
A

3
t

O I~
o | o

)
O




562 VIVIANA SILVA FERREIRA MORALES PETROCINIO 2001193 | o

B LETICIA MONTEFORTE DIAS 20/12/1994

LUANA DA SILVA LIMA XAVIER 18/07/1997 | o0
599 HELOA CRISTINA DA CUNHA GOMES 16/09/1997

~J
0

MARILIA DE PAULA PEREIRA SOUZA 25/03/1998 ——

61¢ LUANA GOMES VELOSO 12/11/1998

622 LILIANE DE FATIMA PEREIRA RAIMUNDO 27/03/1999 _—

NATTYELLY MARTINS DA COSTA BARBOSA

LUANA MARIA SILVA DE PAULA 04/05/2001 —_
GUILHERME DE ALMEIDA FIRME LEITE 15/08/2003 “—

LUCIELE APARECIDA DE SOUZA 12/10/2003 —

679 MAIARA CASSIA DA SILVA 10/05/2004 —
689 GIULLIA VITORIA PEREIRA DA ROSA 09/06/2004 —

MELYSSA JAMILLE GUILHERME o4 | o | o

702 RAYANE MEDEIROS DE JESUS 29/04/2005 —
71¢ LUMAH TAYNA DE LIMA XAVIER 12/06/2005 —

722 VITORIA HELENA INACIO ALVES 23/02/2006




Cambui, ﬁ de abril de 2025.

Comissao de Ang 4o Processo Seletivo Edital N2 11/2025:

(._..
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Micheli Llciz de *

Maria Joség

CAT ANCBES SILVA PEREIRA
Vs 00 Hunicpi de Cambuig
904

- Sanches Silva Pereira

Rosangela Mania da SilvaNogueira Prgfeita Municipal

l’/ e DaI Bom

Ricardo Silve

armo Marcondes

ento Silva Zillig
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